

1st on A/c Bill

Name to work—

1

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work → Const. of Road from					
Agency → Anil Kumar Prasad					
Agreement No → /MBD/2021-22					
Date of Commencement → 05/1/22					
Date of Completion → 04/09/22					

RECORD - ENTRY

Item 1/1	Cleaning and				
	Graveling Road				
	Land (By Manual)				
	10	61			
CH - 0.50M to 0.765 KM					
	X	X			
2 Nos X 25 Nos X 30M X 1.50M = 1500.00M ²					
2 Nos X 15M X 1.50M = 30.00M ²					
CH - 1.226M					
	X	X			
2 Nos X 14M X 30M X 1.50M = 840.00M ²					
2 Nos X 15M X 2.9M X 1.50M = 58.00M ²					

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

19

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 1/1	Clearing and Grubbing				
	Road Land (By				
	Manual Means)				
	to		EI		
Qty. vide TMBP (2)					
0.64 MaGR	60884.19	MaR	3896650		
Item 2/2	Const. of Subgrade				
	and earthen				
	Shoulders with				
	to		EI		
Qty. vide TMBP (16)					
1172.28 M ² GR	217.07	M ² R	2544670		
Item 3/3	Const. of GSB				
	by Providing				
	well graded				
	to		EI		
Qty. vide TMBP (4)					
260.47 M ³ GR	2901.78	M ³ R	7557980		
			7,55,827		
Item 4/4	Providing laying				
	Spreading and				
	Compacting stone				
	to		EI		
Qty. vide TMBP (6)					
128.50 M ³ GR	4553.46	M ³ R	5851200		
			5,85,102		

Continuation

16,94,362

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 5/5 Providing Laying spreading and compacting stone to EI					
Qty. vide TMBP (8)					
156.34 m ² @ Rs 47.91.33/m ² Rs 749077.00					
156.41 //					7,49,412
Item 6/6 Providing and applying primer coat with Bitumen to EI					
Qty. vide TMBP (10)					113970
2084.56 m ² @ Rs 54.66/m ² Rs 113942.00					113942.00
2085.08 //					
Item 7/7 Providing and applying tack coat with Bitumen to EI					
Qty. vide TMBP (11)					
2084.56 m ² @ Rs 18.44/m ² Rs 38439.00					38439.00
2085.08 //					38,449
Item 8/8 Patch work over WBM using Mix Seal Surface (type B) to EI					
Qty. vide TMBP (11)					
2084.56 m ² @ Rs 251.10/m ² Rs 523433.00					5,23,433.00
2085.08 //					5,23,564

Continuation

T-30,59,75F
= W

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 9/9 Providing and applying tack coat with Bitumen	do	—	—	—	
Qty. vide TMBP (12)					
12045.00 M ² GRs			15.97/M ² Rs		192359.00
Item 10/10 Providing and laying semi dense Bituminous concrete	do	—	—	—	
Qty. vide TMBP (12)					
301.12 M ² GRs			13950.26/M ² Rs		420070.20
Item 11/11 Km Stone	do	—	—	—	
Qty. vide TMBP (16)					
05 Nos GRs			2944.88/No Rs		14724.40
Item 12/12 2.00 M Stone	do	—	—	—	
Qty. vide TMBP (16)					
14 Nos GRs			789.18/No Rs		11049.00
Item 13/13 Direction and place Identification Sign	do	—	—	—	
Qty. vide TMBP (16)					

Continuation

74,78,591

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1.92 m ² GRs	135	60.56	m ²	Rs	26036.00
Item 14/14	Retro Reflective				
	Traffic Sign				
	do	EI			
Qty. vide TMBP	(16)				
12.00 Nos GRs	40	60.22	m ²	Rs	48723.00
Item 15/15	600 mm Circular				
	do	EI			
Qty. vide TMBP	(16)				
6.00 Nos GRs	42	81.51	m ²	Rs	25684.00
Item 16/16	900 mm equilateral				
	do	EI			
Qty. vide TMBP	(16)				
6.00 Nos GRs	42	414.10	m ²	Rs	24846.00
Item 17/18	Planting of trees				
	by and their				
	do	EI			
Qty. vide TMBP	(17)				
161.00 Nos GRs	96	4.48	m ²	Rs	15528.00
Item 18/20	Road Marking				
	With hot Applied				
	do	EI			

Continuation

77,59,166

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide TMBP (18)					
643.20 M ² @ Rs 815.83/M ²					524742.00
Item 19/17 Boundary Pillar					
— to —					
Qty. vide TMBP (18)					
64 Nos @ Rs 638.37/No					40856.00
Item 20/21 Providing and fixing logo of Maint. Project					
— to —					
Qty. vide TMBP (18)					
4 Nos @ Rs 11,247.64/No					44990.56
Rs 83,69,238.00					
Less 17.55% Below (-)					14,68,802.00
					Rs 69,00,437.00
Add SF					66,19,000.00
					Rs 69,67,337.00
					69,67,763.00
(M) Jha					
20/06/22					
JE					

Continuation